EG 59-LIN 49
EG 56-WES 46

LIN 60-WES 44

Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash
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Giarrusso, Kristen
Silvestri, Delaney
Blackwood, Sara
Sidoli, Isabel
Baiocchi, Mikayla
Balon, Sarena

Walsh, Meredith

Baker, Sarah

Colavita, Elizabeth

Barochi, M

SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
EG

Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
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Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash
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Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run
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Event5 Girls 1000 Meter Run
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Nunez, Cara

D'Amelio, Marissa

Lefebvre, Ariana
Redding, Brittany
Flaxington, Taylor

Dorsey, Jamie
Perelman, Renee
Giarrusso, Kristen
Silvestri, Delaney
Cruse, Carolyn
Nunez, Cara
Balon, Sarena
Blackwood, Sara
Flaxington, Taylor

Davis, Allie
Lacey, Amber

D'Amelio, Marissa
D'Amelio, Elisabeth

Ordog, Julia
Shoer, Sarah

Burr, Jackie
Sloat, Katie
Kelley, Sarah

Anderson, Mollie

Orlando, Rachel
Kelley, Jessica
Morrone, Kaitlyn
Morris, Brooke

Walsh, Meredith

SR
SO
SR
SO
SO

FR
SO
SO
FR
EG
SR
FR
SO
SO

FR
SO
SO
SR
EG
FR

FR
FR
JR
EG
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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E. Greenwich -ri
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E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri

E. Greenwich -ri
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN

E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
LIN

WEST

E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
LIN

LIN

LIN

E. Greenwich -ri
WEST

LIN

LIN

E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri

WEST

E. Greenwich -ri
LIN

E. Greenwich -ri
WEST

LIN

WEST

LIN

LIN

Bayha Dual - 1/20/2011 to 1/24/2011

7.60
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.90
8.10
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.90

9.40
9.90
10.00
10.30
10.40

42.30
42.80
43.70
45.80
46.00
46.70
46.80
47.30
51.40

1:46.10
1:51.00
1:55.90
2:02.30
2:06.60
2:14.50

3:17.40
3:24.60
3:36.10
3:41.30
3:43.10
3:45.90
3:48.10
3:54.90
4:06.80

Event 7 Girls 1500 Meter Run
Burr, Jackie
Hanssen, Adeline
Kelley, Sarah
Anderson, Mollie
Windle, Meghan
Ganesh, Zai
Kelley, Jessica
Morrone, Kaitlyn
Waicberg, Julie
Morris, Brooke
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Event 8 Girls 3000 Meter Run
1 Orlando, Rachel
2 Smith, Lauren
3 Kast, Jessica

Event 9 Girls High Jump
1 Lefebvre, Ariana
2 Golden, Eddye
3 Barochi, M
--- O'Connell, Kaeli

Event 10 Girls Long Jump
1 Dorsey, Jamie
2 Leblanc, Skylar
3 Kast, Jessica
4 Sidoli, Isabel
5 D'Amelio, Elisabeth

Event 11 Girls Shot Put
Boyle, Liz

Perrin, Allison
Pearson, Ashley
Buckley, Bridget
Francisco, Kelly
Paradis, Amanda
Mathieu, Stacie
Opishinski, Ana
Scott, Jordan
Cassidy, Samantha
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Event 12 Girls Weight Throw
Pearson, Ashley

Boyle, Liz

Perrin, Allison

Paradis, Amanda

Scott, Jordan

Francisco, Kelly
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FR
FR
JR
EG
FR
SO
FR
FR
EG
FR

JR
EG
SR

SR
SO
EG
SO

FR
EG
SR
FR
SR

JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO

SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR

Event 13 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1 East Greenwich-Ri
2 Lincoln HS - RI
3 Westerly Hs-Ri

Event 14 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 East Greenwich-Ri
2 Lincoln HS - RI
3 Westerly Hs-Ri

WEST

WEST

LIN

E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
LIN

WEST

E. Greenwich -ri
LIN

WEST
E. Greenwich -ri
LIN
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E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri

E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
LIN

WEST
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WEST

WEST

LIN

E. Greenwich -ri
LIN
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E. Greenwich -ri
E. Greenwich -ri
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WEST
WEST
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LIN

5:06.00
5:23.60
5:31.40
5:34.40
5:51.00
5:54.90
5:57.00
5:57.70
6:04.90
6:11.10

11:29.10
12:31.10
13:14.40

4-08.00
J4-08.00
4-04.00
NH

15-01.25
14-08.50
14-03.00
13-07.75
12-00.50

29-04.25
26-00.50
25-07.50
23-06.00
20-01.50
19-08.25
19-02.50
16-06.75
16-01.50
15-00.50

34-10.00
32-09.50
29-04.50
26-05.50
21-00.00

2-09.50

1:49.30
1:53.30
1:58.00

4:11.70
4:30.40
4:31.80



